Place Score Name

2011 2A/1A MPSSAA 1
March 4 & 5, 2011

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

26

28

30
31

33

37
38

40
42
43
44

46

126.50
107.50
94.00
93.50
68.00
65.00
61.50
61.50
58.00
52.00
50.00
49.50
47.00
43.00
39.00
37.00
36.50
34.00
33.00
31.50
29.00
28.50
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.50
16.00
16.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
9.50
9.00
9.00
6.00
=t
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Winters Mill
Owings Mills
Glenelg
Southern- GAR
South Carroll
Bel Air

Rising Sun
Oakland Mills
Northern- GAR
Parkside
Carver Vo-Tech
Mountain Ridge
Hammond
Poolesville
Patterson Mill
Kent Island
Williamsport
Liberty
Patuxent
Joppatowne
North Hagerstown
Gywnn Park
Century
Boonsboro
Overlea

Catoctin

Francis Scott Key
North Carroll
Kent County
Harford Tech
Cambridge/SD
Pikesville

North Dorchester
North East-CE
Queen Anne's
Marriotts Ridge
Middletown

Saint Michaels
Sparrows Point
Wicomico
Lansdowne
Perryville

Calvert
Southern-AA
McDonough
Eastern Tech
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Place Score

2011 2A/1A MPSSAA 1

March 4 & 5, 2011
Name

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

47

49

53

56

57

59

5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Edmondson Westside
Forest Park
Walkersville

Snow Hill
Bohemia Manor
Wheaton

North Caroline
Easton

New Town
Fallston
CarverA& T
Randallstown
Manchester Valley
Elkton

City College

Loch Raven
W.E.B. Du Bois
Western STES
Rockville
Cheasapeake BC

* Team has non-scoring wrestler



